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South Carolina TLegislature

February 11, 2026, 06:10:38 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 0587 (Rat #0234) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-37-325 so as to provide for the
promulgation or approval of automobile insurance credit or discount plans by the Chief Insurance Commissioner.

03/26/87
04/01/87
04/01/87
04/02/87
04/07/87
04/07/87
05/28/87
06/02/87
06/02/87
06/03/87
06/04/87
06/09/87
06/25/87

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1053
Read second time SJ-1120

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1120

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1148

Introduced and read first time HJ-1632

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1633
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3303
Objection by Rep. Edwards HJ-3425

Read second time HJ-3425

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3552

Ratified R 234

Vetoed by Governor

Veto sustained Yeas-046 Nays-000 SJ-2917
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