

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

### S 0587 (Rat #0234) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-37-325 so as to provide for the promulgation or approval of automobile insurance credit or discount plans by the Chief Insurance Commissioner.

03/26/87	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1053
04/01/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-1120
04/01/87	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1120
04/02/87	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1148
04/07/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1632
04/07/87	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1633
05/28/87	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3303
06/02/87	House	Objection by Rep. Edwards HJ-3425
06/02/87	House	Read second time HJ-3425
06/03/87	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3552
06/04/87		Ratified R 234
06/09/87		Vetoed by Governor
06/25/87	Senate	Veto sustained Yeas-046 Nays-000 SJ-2917